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74 J ef ferson Ave., Mplwd . $145,000 lF • 

• 39360 74 Jefferson Ave., Mplwd. $145,000 lF• 
Near Brookside 
Lot: 76xl22 Lot 100 Plt 8(13-6) 
Dutch col,fr,bk,comp.rf,all comb.ss/scrs 
lst-3-sh,lr _w/fp,dr,kit,lav,o.porch /fam.rm 
2nd-4-3 brs,2 baths,M.w/s.o.t.,other w/t.,4th br or 
3rd-trap stairs 
Bsmt-laund 
ST:Gas 3 Zone 
2-car att.garage,paved drive 
L-37.2 B-47.4 '83 Rate $4.09 Taxes $346.0.14 Poss: 

, . July 31, 1984 o.a.a. Key w/Dunn & Hartford & L.B. 

• 

Termite Policy w/Western. Beamed ceiling in L.R. & 
D.R.; private back yard. Many closets. Easy walk­
ing distance to school, transportation, downtown. 
Nego: D.R. chandelier, f.p. screen & andirons. 
Call first for appts. Jefferson/Marshall GS,Mplwd. 
JR, Columbia HS. Mplwd. RR Sta. Subject to errors 
& omissions . 

LR:D&JB 376-5200 30025004/90025004 (CB 3 - $45) 
· Owners: Charles & Marlis Himmel,Prem.,762-9178. 

PRELIMINARY NEGS. THRU L.R., FRAN WOODRING (HOME: 
379-5612) 

Cnnv.74 Jefferson Ave.,Mplwd.7-2-2-lav .4 brs . $145,000 . 



#8606--4/17/84 Under contract 

8/3/84 Selling price $142,000 



2885 
tCf,J~ 

?4 J"effer son Ave., Mcp l ewood $19,500 l fam. 

Colonial, Frame modern architecture 
built 1925 
Lot - 91 x 120 

all cash 
$10,000 lst mtg. 
@ 6% held by New 
Method B,. & L 

Gas kitchen, Open 
lst - 3 &' open porch fireplace. Chestnut' trim 
2nd - 4 & 2 · baths oak flrs. lst flr. and 
Steam, el e c. White .wood trim, oak 
2 car garage flrs. 2nd flr. 
Listed - January 30, 19 25. L. B. Budal Realty Co. 8.0.2400 
Owner. C. H. & G.M.Eohfbac~ prem. Tel. S.O. 49?--~~ 
Owner very anJdous to move this pr operty~ 
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?4 J"e_ffer s on Ave. Ma lewood ? 2 2 St~ 1'7' O@ 
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6404- 74 Jefferson Ave., .~ M~pl e1;:Jo od ~? 25,0 \.)0 lfnm . 

Frame. Englmsh. Built 1924./ 
Lot - ·91 x 120 x 76 r 0nr. 

~:) 10, 000 lst0 6% 
He ld by New 
Me t h od of New­
a rk. 

lst - Kitchen,liv.rm.,din.r~.,foyer h nll,lnr ge open rch 
2nd - thre e bedrooms, two ba ths, one sitting rm., 
5rd - unfinis d. ~ ~• { J • ;/. steam, Elec. I v 'f 1 --v<t-P,tt3f~ 7:J.o 
Two car gnrng . attn.c cd. ~ J.-7 -c£-'- (3 ~- q)~v? 
Listed 1\ugust 27,1929. Expires- F_ebi':'7' 129,1958.. 'l 
L. B. L'. o. Linds-ay, 0P.3904 £.p ~~7/3.o 
Owner - Frn.nk and GI!ace Ea.nnin prem.,So .. 3a44 or 172 

s. Grove St., E. O. N ~s. 8080. 
One open fireplace. Chestnut trim, h ardwood flrs. 1st flr~ 
Chestnut trim, h a rdwood flrs. 2nd flr •. Grounds surrounding 
are covered with beautiful trees, shrubs and flo-vvers. 
House shown by appointment only.Pos. reasonabl e notice. 

74 Jefferson Ave~~e HapleYJ Ood 6 2 2 St~> 25.000. 
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8/1 / 46 
FCS '14 et terson ~venne , 1 apl t.1 vood 

. ner .. rs. ran 1: "enni na , pre ieee , ,o - 3344 

Lot l 121. 

l et - lr , drt kit , op 

/ 
2nd ~ 4 'bedrooms. 2 tilo baths 

' '·~· ' 

Taxea -
l c r t t 

011 stew 





L.B: to office 5/13/66 $34,500 
74 Jefferson Avenue, Maplewood 
Bet: Brookside Rd. & Woodland Rd. 
Lot: 91 X 124 X 120 X 76 
Frame Colonial, comp. roof 41 yrs. old 
1st: 3- s.h., l.r.w/fpl., d.r., kit., lavatory, open porch 
2nd: 4- 4 bedrooms, 2 tile baths-master w/shower over tub, 

other w/tub, dressing rm. off master • 1 bedrm. used 
as den 

3rd: attic, trap 
Basement: laundry 
Steam: Gas 
2- car attached garage 
L .B: R. Connolly SO 3-0405 
Owners: Mrs. Katherine R. McBride, Miss Josephine Boote 

763-5243 
Possession: 60 days 
1966 Assess: land $ 7,400 

bldg. 19,600 

74 Jefferson Ave.,Mplwd. 

1966 tax $1,050.30 

7-2-2 ST:Gas $34,590 



R 
7/9/66 F .M. Sold by r:o~nolly .. Selling price $31,000. 



L. w.s. S/14/45 
74 Jefferson Avenue, Maplewood 
Frame, English , built 1924 
Lot, 91 X 121 

1st: l.r., d.r., kit., o.p. 
' 

2nd: 4 bedrooms, 2 tile baths 

Assessment: L.V. 
B.v, 

Steam: oil 

2,100 
5,400 
7,500 

Taxes '309. 75 

(Mr. SalisbUry will get a signed listing f rom ~iner.) 
Owner: Mrs. Frank Fanning, pram. s.o. 2-3344 

~.e,. ~_ .<9.u. /-t-5 -Scl-€d,6 1P~I4:r ~ ~ . 
~():&~tnt~. ~ ~ 
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__ 74 Jefferson Avenue , Maplewood st.Oil 7-2-1 I,Ooo 




